IT-P Series
60A/70A Rated Current, Board-to-Board Power Pin Connectors
Oct. 2024
Product Page
M
ay
.1

Blank : Standard
L : Low Profile
## : Customized
-Interposer
Blank : Standard
## : Customized
❼ Material and Plating Specification -Receptacle
Blank : Standard
## : Customized
-Interposer
Blank : Brass, Contact Plating (Silver 5.1um + Nickel 1.5um)
(11) : ETP Copper, Contact Plating (Silver 5.1um + Nickel 1.5um)
## : Customized
❽ Stacking Height (mm)  10, 11, 14, 16, 22, 23, 25, 27, 29, 35, 37, 39, 41, 43, 65
*All products are designed for +1mm height use,
  for example IT-P-2P-65H(11) is applicable to 65-66mm height application
M
ay
.1
.2

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
6
IT-P Series/60A/70A Rated Current, Board-to-Board Power Pin Connectors
Mating Combinations
IT-PB-2S-DIRLIT-PB-2P-11H(11)
Mated Condition
A
C
B

. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.

H
±
0
.3
4.4±0.2
4
.5
±
0
.2
13±0.3
Ø3.7±0.15
Ø3.7±0.15
(1.2) (1.2)
Part No. HRS No. Stacking Height H Purchase Unit Pitch
IT-P-2P-16H(11) CL0636-0644-0-11 16 17 11 50pair per tray
12
IT-P-2P-23H(11) CL0636-0610-0-11 23 24 18
50pcs per trayIT-P-2P-25H(11) CL0636-0607-6-11 25 26 20
IT-P-2P-27H(11) CL0636-0624-5-11 27 28 22
IT-P-2P-29H(11) CL0636-0615-4-11 29 30 24 29pcs per tray
IT-P-2P-35H(11) CL0636-0602-2-11 35 36 30 25pcs per tray
IT-P-2P-37H(11) CL0636-0620-4-11 37 38 32
40pcs per tray
IT-P-2P-39H(11) CL0636-0606-3-11 39 40 34
IT-P-2P-41H(11) CL0636-0619-5-11 41 42 36
IT-P-2P-43H(11) CL0636-0621-7-11 43 44 38
IT-P-2P-65H(11) CL0636-0643-0-11 65 66 60 28pcs per tray
Unit : mm
Note 1 : IT-P-2P-16H(11) does not have a housing like IT-PA and IT-PB series.
Interposer with Housing

12
IT-P Series/60A/70A Rated Current, Board-to-Board Power Pin Connectors
Interposer without Housing
●IT-PA and IT-PB Series
IT-PA-2P-14H(##)
Ø3.14±0.15
(H
)
Ø3±0.15
Part No. HRS No. Stacking Height H Purchase Unit
IT-PB-2P-10H(11) CL0636-0632-0-11 10 16.5
50pair per tray
IT-PB-2P-11H(11) CL0636-0633-0-11 11 17.5
IT-PA-2P-14H(11) CL0636-0613-9-11 14 18
IT-PA-2P-22H(11) CL0636-0628-0-11 22 25.95
Unit : mm
Note 1 : The lager side (φ3.14) or (φ3.79) of the pin should be inserted to mother board side since it has a locking mechanism.
            You can remove the pin if you pull strongly.
Note 2 : The thinner side (φ3) does not have any locking mechanism.